
03/06/2023 03/06/2023

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

11.33 - PC AR-4506 ARMAÑANZAS SAYES, MIKEL ESP 00 Alcampo Scorpio 71 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

11.87 - PC AR-4670 RUIZ LAMPLE, DIEGO ESP 09 Zaragoza atletismo 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

11.91 - PC AR-4167 BLASCO DIAZ, JORGE ESP 06 Zaragoza atletismo 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

12.40 - PC AR-4176 GIMENO AZNAR, SERGIO ESP 05 Zaragoza atletismo 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

AR-2437 BARBERO GRACIA, MARTIN ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3799 CEBRIAN GONZALEZ, JORGE ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4318 CHICO COLLADO, ALEJANDRO ESP 07 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-4876 DULCIS , LORENZO ITA 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4874 GIGLIOTTI JIMENEZ, HECTOR ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-4519 GONZÁLEZ ANUNCIAÇAO, JHONATAN ESP 00 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3749 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

ARF-250 PEMAN MARTINEZ, DANIEL ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-5269 PER ESTEBAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 04 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-4856 PLANAS GRACIA, EDUARDO ESP 01 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4228 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, JAVIER ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3694 TORRENTE SORIANO, ADRIAN ESP 05 Atletica Turolense

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:22.14 - PC AR-4291 GASTON ALVAREZ, AARON ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

00:22.41 - PC AR-5269 PER ESTEBAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 04 Zaragoza atletismo 20-05-2023 ZaragoZa

00:22.75 - PC AR-3898 FENERO TORRES, OSCAR ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71 18-02-2023 ZaragoZa

00:22.86 - PC AR-4506 ARMAÑANZAS SAYES, MIKEL ESP 00 Alcampo Scorpio 71 20-05-2023 ZaragoZa

00:23.25 - PC AR-3749 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13-05-2023 MoNzóN

00:24.00 - PC AR-3788 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71 21-01-2023 ZaragoZa

00:24.14 - PC AR-4228 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, JAVIER ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71 22-01-2023 ZaragoZa

00:24.31 - PC AR-4167 BLASCO DIAZ, JORGE ESP 06 Zaragoza atletismo 22-01-2023 ZaragoZa

00:24.49 - PC AR-4176 GIMENO AZNAR, SERGIO ESP 05 Zaragoza atletismo 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

00:24.55 - PC AR-4318 CHICO COLLADO, ALEJANDRO ESP 07 Zaragoza atletismo 26-02-2023 ZaragoZa

00:25.43 - PC AR-4519 GONZÁLEZ ANUNCIAÇAO, JHONATAN ESP 00 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13-05-2023 MoNzóN

00:25.46 - PC ARF-250 PEMAN MARTINEZ, DANIEL ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti 26-02-2023 ZaragoZa

00:25.53 - PC AR-3799 CEBRIAN GONZALEZ, JORGE ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71 20-05-2023 ZaragoZa

AR-4856 PLANAS GRACIA, EDUARDO ESP 01 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-4667 LUÑO PORROCHE, TRISTÁN ESP 09 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-4668 ROMAN PLESCH, DARIUS ADAM ROU 09 Zaragoza atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-3694 TORRENTE SORIANO, ADRIAN ESP 05 Atletica Turolense

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

16.12 - PC AR-3788 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29-04-2023 ZaragoZa

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:58.00 - PC AR-2437 BARBERO GRACIA, MARTIN ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13-05-2023 MoNzóN

AR-5235 SANTOLARIA SANTAMARIA, ALBERTO ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

200m MASC. AL ABM

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL CM

110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL JM

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL ABM

400m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL LM

Control Extra FAA

Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin 

100m MASC. AL ABM



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:56.81 - PC AR-2277 LAGUNA AMARO, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71 22-04-2023 Leon

01:04.74 - PC AR-4876 DULCIS , LORENZO ITA 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71 21-05-2023 ZaragoZa

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

4.90 - PC AR-3848 SERRANO REGALADO, PABLO NICOLAS ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29-04-2023 ZaragoZa

4.80 - PC AR-2407 MARCO FANTOVA, FABIO ESP 06 Zaragoza atletismo 15-04-2023 Gandía

4.60 - PC AR-3847 SERRANO REGALADO, JAVIER LUIS ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29-04-2023 ZaragoZa

4.30 - PC AR-3868 ESCARIO NADAL, DIEGO ESP 03 At. Intec-Zoiti 29-04-2023 ZaragoZa

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-4854 DOMINGO RABADAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4773 ZOTANO FRANCES, IVAN ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

12.52 - PC AR-5005 CUELLO SANTANA, ANA MEYRELLA ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71 15-04-2023 PamploNa

12.52 - PC AR-3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06-05-2023 Manresa

12.72 - PC AR-3478 VALLE SALO, MARIA ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71 21-05-2023 ZaragoZa

13.06 - PC AR-4620 MESTRE SENRA, VICTORIA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo 21-05-2023 ZaragoZa

13.25 - PC AR-4631 LAS HERAS PÉREZ, BEATRIZ ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo 21-05-2023 ZaragoZa

13.61 - PC AR-4557 DÍEZ VILADÉS, MARTINA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti 18-03-2023 ZaragoZa

14.13 - PC AR-4411 SANCHO MARTINEZ, ESTELA MARIA ESP 07 Zaragoza atletismo 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

14.26 - PC AR-4568 PÉREZ LOPEZ, IRENE ESP 06 Zaragoza atletismo 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

14.66 - PC AR-4174 ARJAZ , SALMA MAR 05 Zaragoza atletismo 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

AR-4560 BARÓN BARÓN, PAULA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-3430 CATALAN MUÑOZ, CAROLINA ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4814 HERNANDEZ GRACIA, SOFIA ESP 07 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-4704 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ, MARTA ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4415 YAGÜE SEGURA, MARIA JOSE ESP 77 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:25.20 - PC AR-3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13-05-2023 MoNzóN

00:25.50 - PC AR-5005 CUELLO SANTANA, ANA MEYRELLA ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71 21-05-2023 ZaragoZa

00:25.60 - PC AR-3430 CATALAN MUÑOZ, CAROLINA ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29-04-2023 ZaragoZa

00:26.06 - PC AR-1755 CORTES JIMENEZ, ELISA ESP 95 Alcampo Scorpio 71 14-01-2023 Sabadell

00:26.78 - PC AR-3478 VALLE SALO, MARIA ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13-05-2023 MoNzóN

00:27.51 - PC AR-2088 LEYVA PUEYO, ALICIA ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13-05-2023 MoNzóN

00:28.70 - PC AR-4568 PÉREZ LOPEZ, IRENE ESP 06 Zaragoza atletismo 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

00:31.12 - PC AR-4174 ARJAZ , SALMA MAR 05 Zaragoza atletismo 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

00:31.16 - PC AR-4704 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ, MARTA ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti 13-05-2023 MoNzóN

00:32.90 - PC AR-4415 YAGÜE SEGURA, MARIA JOSE ESP 77 Atletismo Zuera 22-01-2023 ZaragoZa

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

22.18 - PC AR-4749 SÁDABA CAMPO, RAQUEL ESP 09 Zaragoza atletismo 01-04-2023 ZaragoZa

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-2685 MORENO RODRIGO, RAQUEL ESP 06 Zaragoza atletismo

AR-2469 VICENTE MARCOS, MARIA ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL CF

100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL LF

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL ABM

Pértiga MASC. AL ABM

Triple Salto MASC. AL ABM

100m FEM. AL ABF

200m FEM. AL  ABF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

01:03.81 - PC AR-2088 LEYVA PUEYO, ALICIA ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13-05-2023 MoNzóN

01:04.46 - PC AR-1755 CORTES JIMENEZ, ELISA ESP 95 Alcampo Scorpio 71 15-04-2023 PamploNa

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

3.30 - PC AR-1811 LUZON BOROBIO, MARIA ESP 94 Alcampo Scorpio 71 15-04-2023 PamploNa

3.20 - PC AR-4760 ARTOLA BELSUE, LEIRE ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71 29-04-2023 ZaragoZa

2.70 - PC AR-2685 MORENO RODRIGO, RAQUEL ESP 06 Zaragoza atletismo 20-05-2023 ZaragoZa

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

11.10 - PC AR-3072 BERMEJO MOIX, PAULA ESP 01 Alcampo Scorpio 71 15-04-2023 PamploNa

10.06 - PC AR-4560 BARÓN BARÓN, PAULA ESP 08 Zaragoza atletismo 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

ARF-379 BALLONGA LOPEZ, AINARA ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL ABF

Pértiga FEM. AL ABF

Triple Salto FEM. AL ABF


